ALCATEL-LUCENT OMNIACCESS
270 SERIES OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
SETTING A HIGHER STANDARD FOR 802.11AC
The innovative Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess™ 270 series outdoor wireless access points (APs) are
aesthetically designed to deliver gigabit Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile devices under
any weather conditions. The OmniAccess 270 series is also the only outdoor AP that enables
802.11n clients to operate three times faster at greater distances.
Purpose-built to survive in the harshest

is subject to change without notice. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
Copyright © 2014 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved. E2014024517EN (March)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP270 series Access Points
OAW-AP274 OmniAccess AP274: Outdoor access point designed for gigabit Wi-Fi performance. Supports 802.11b and
802.11a/g/n/ac. 3x3 MIMO with three spatial streams, providing up to 1.3 Gb/s data rate. Supports two
10/100/1000 Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interfaces. Supports 802.3at Power over Ethernet. Six N-type female
interfaces for external antenna support. Horizontal, wall or pole-mounted using the mounting bracket
(ordered separately)
OAW-AP275 OmniAccess AP275: Outdoor access point designed for gigabit Wi-Fi performance. Supports 802.11b and
802.11a/g/n/ac. 3x3 MIMO with three spatial streams, providing up to 1.3 Gb/s data rate. Supports two
10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interfaces. Supports 802.3at Power over Ethernet. Six integrated
omni-directional antennas. Horizontal, wall or pole-mounted using the mounting bracket (ordered
separately)
AP270 series accessories
PD-9001GR-AC OAW WLAN 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W. US power cord included. Power cords for other
countries should be ordered separately.
PD-9001GO-DC PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE Midspan injector, 12 V to 24 V DC in, 10/100/1000Base-T
Ethernet, surge protected, North America power cord
OAW-PD9001GO-NA OmniAccess 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W Outdoor; North America power cord
OAW-PD9001GOINT OmniAccess 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W Outdoor; EU/International power cord
OAW-AP270-MNTV1 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Long Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for OAW-AP270 300 mm from vertical
mounting asset
OAW-AP270-MNTV2 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Short Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for OAW-AP270 75 mm from vertical
mounting asset